FEBRUARY SCHEDULE

OLQH-GS

ST.RAYMOND- OLGC

ST.JUDE

February 1-Sunday
OFM CAP TBD- 9AM

February 5- Thursday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30 AM

February 6-Friday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 'IO 30AM

February 7 Saturday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 4:00 PM

February 8-Sunday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 9AM

February 10- Tuesday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 10:30AM

February 12 Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-10:30AM

February I Sunday
OFM CAP TBD- 10:30AM

February 3- Tuesday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 830 AM

IFebruary 5 Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-830AM

February 6 Friday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ 8:30 AM

February 8 Sunday
Fr Vincent Nwanze  10:30AM

February 10- Tuesday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 8:30 AM

February 12- Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 8:30AM

February I-Sunday
OFM CAP TBD- 10:30AM

February 7 -Saturday
Ir. Francis Asomkase SSJ-4:00 PM

February 8 Sunday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30 AM

February 13 Friday
FFrr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30AM

February 14 Saturday
Fr. Richard Baumann,SJ 4PM

February 15 Sunday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 9AM

February 19- Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ 10:30AM

February 20 - Friday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30AM

February 15 Sunday
Fr. David Preuss, OFM- 10:30AM
February 17- Tuesday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 830 AM
February 18 Ash Wednesday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 6 PM

February 19- Thursday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 8:30AM

February 21-Saturday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-4:00 PM

February 14-Saturday
Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ 4:00 PM

February 15-Sunday
Fr. Tyrone Robinson- 10:30AM

February 21 Saturday
I'r Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 4:00 PM

February 22-Sunday
Fr Francis Asomkase ,SSJ- 9AM

February 24 Tuesday
FFr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30AM

February 26 Thursday
Fr. Francis Asomkase SSJ-10:30AM

February 27- Friday

FFebruary 22 Sunday
Ir. David Preuss, OFM- 10:30AM

February 24 Tuesday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 8:30AM

February 26- Thursday
Fr. Paolo Tanzini- 8:30AM

February 28 Saturday

Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ- 10:30AM

Fr Charles Nwamdi,SSJ 4 PM

February 22 -Sunday
Fr Vincent Nwanze - 10:30AM

February 28 Saturday

Fr. Francis Asomkasec SSJ-4:00 PM




